
 

 















 

 

 

(don't release the pedal completely)Moderato sognando






mp

mf



44
44




















8

8



8


8



15



15

  
  

    
  

    
   

 
 

         

  


 




  















 

  

 




 

 












  

 

   


  


 








 


 

  












 



 



 

 


 




 


    


  


     







    


        

"Subconscious Daydream" - Creative Commons: by-sa Tobias "ToBeFree" Frei, freiwuppertal.de

Pno.

23

17

12

Pno.

Pno.

Pno.

6

Tobias "ToBeFree" Frei

Piano

for Aki
Subconscious Daydream













 

 

 

 

a nessuna cosa




















8



8



8



8




       

  
 


 




        
        

     

          
        




 



 
 

  


     








            
        

   
   

       
     

 
      

      
              

        

         
     

    
  

            



"Subconscious Daydream" - Creative Commons: by-sa Tobias "ToBeFree" Frei, freiwuppertal.de2

43

Pno.

Pno.

38

Pno.

33

Pno.

28


